
Semper Fi & America’s Fund invites you to our 11th Annual “Burn Your Own Steak” event on March 
21, 2026 at Marston Pavilion on Camp Lejeune in North Carolina.    

Gather with us for a night of community and impact—savor a steak fresh off the grill, compete in 
our silent and live auctions, and be moved by firsthand stories from the service members whose 
lives you’re supporting. 

Our goal is to raise funds, increase awareness, and provide vital support for our critically wounded, 
ill, and injured service members, veterans, and military families. Since its inception in 2004, The 
Fund has been an integral part of the healing and support of local active duty and retired military 
in the Carolinas. Our “Burn Your Own Steak” event both celebrates how far we’ve come and 
recommits us to standing by our local heroes in the years ahead. 

Semper Fi & America’s Fund applies donations to comprehensive, innovative, and proven programs 
that deliver immediate and long-lasting impacts. At The Fund, our promise is heartfelt and lifelong: 
we ensure that service members and military families have the resources they need during their 
recovery and throughout the transition back to their communities. 
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Event Sponsorship

Company Name

Point of Contact

Address

City State Zip Code

Phone Number Email

Diamond Donor - Title Sponsor $10,000

Platinum Donor $7,500

Gold Donor $5,000

$2,500Silver Donor

$1,000Bronze Donor

$500Friend of The Fund

C H E C K
O N E S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L A M O U N T

Please choose your sponsorship level:

Gift in-kind donation description:

Please Mail Form by Feb. 20, 2026 to:

Semper Fi & America’s Fund
(Attn: Tracey Brunetti)
825 College Blvd
Suite 102 � PMB 609
Oceanside, CA 92057

For Information on Becoming an 

Event Sponsor, contact:

Tracey Brunetti
BYOS Sponsorship Manager

Tracey.Brunetti@thefund.org
760-828-2396
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Event Sponsorship

Diamond Donor
Title Sponsor (1 Available)

$10,000

� VIP Seating for Ten (10) 
� Ten (10) Tickets to Exclusive VIP Sponsor Reception 
� Mention in Media Releases 
� Logo Placement on Event Website 
� Logo Placement in Digital Program 
� Recognition During Event Announcements
� Speaking Opportunity During Event (2-5 min) 
� Logo on Event Signage 
� Social Media Thank You 

Platinum Donor
$7,500

� Eight (8) Complimentary Event Tickets 
� Eight (8) Tickets to Exclusive VIP Sponsor Reception 
� Logo Placement on Event Website 
� Logo in Digital Program 
� Recognition During Event Announcements 
� Logo on Event Signage 
� Social Media Thank You 

Gold Donor
$5,000

� Six (6) Complimentary Event Tickets 
� Six (6) Tickets to Exclusive VIP Sponsor Reception 
� Logo Placement on Event Website 
� Logo in Digital Program 
� Recognition During Event Announcements 
� Logo on Event Signage 
� Social Media Thank You 

Silver Donor
$2,500

� Four (4) Complimentary Event Tickets 
� Four (4) Tickets to Exclusive VIP Sponsor Reception 
� Logo Placement on Event Website 
� Logo in Digital Program 
� Recognition During Event Announcements 
� Logo on Event Signage 
� Social Media Thank You 

Bronze Donor
$1,000

� Two (2) Complimentary Event Tickets 
� Two (2) Tickets to Exclusive VIP Sponsor Reception 
� Logo Placement on Event Website 
� Logo in Digital Program 
� Recognition During Event Announcements 
� Logo on Event Signage 
� Social Media Thank You 

Friend of The Fund
$500

� Name on Event Website and in Event Program


